Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number Ishown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Account Number : I20000000019

Phone : (305)552-5973

Fax Number

: (305)675-5944

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL **DINGDOOR INC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

FIRST:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

	DINGDOOR INC	CON OL DIN	18;
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): \\ \P21000	5245	 Z£
THIRD;	The date dissolution was authorized: 1 18 2023	14]	023 J
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 11812023	E [≱3:	AH 2
	Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing records not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	plution file da puicements, t	piculate w
FOURTH:	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by the articles of incorporation.	y this shap	co n <u>ter</u> and
	u".		
S	ignature:		
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, an incorporator - if it, the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary that fiduciary)	by , by	
~	(Typed of primed name of person signing)		
	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)		
:	(o. barten affilmit)		

a Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230000283173)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ELITE PREMIUM INC

Account Number : I20220000167 : (305)804-4428 Fax Number

: (786)513-2828

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN POWER CONCIERGE MARKETING LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

ro:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divizion ni Co	i por ations					
POWER C	ONCIERGE MARKETING L	rc				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of	[Amendment and fee(s) are suf	omitted for tiling.				
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	MARIA LORENA ROJA	S				
		Name of Person	.			
	ELITE PREMIUM INC					
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company				
	9445 SW 40TH STREET.	SUITE 108				
		Address				
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 3316	5				
ELITE PREMIUM INC Firm/Company 9445 SW 40TH STREET, SUITE 108 Address MIAMI, FLORIDA 33165 City/State and Zip Code PREMIUMADVISER@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: ARIA LORENA ROJAS Area Code Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb aclosed is a check for the following amount: Classified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified				- ;/ ;/:	2023 JAN 23	
	-					
	E-mail addiess: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)		\ ≥	****
for further information o	concerning this matter, please of	all:		TAS		7-2-2-1 17-2-2-1
MARIA LORENA ROJ	AS			LARY OF S	R	D
Name o	f Person		Telephone Number	- FL	8: 17	
Inclused is a check for the	he following amount:					
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	S60.00 Filing 1 Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status & Y		
<u>Mailing Addres</u>	<u>ss:</u>	<u>Street Address:</u>				
Registration S	Section	Registration Sect				
Division of C P.Q. Box 632		Division of Corp The Centre of Ta				
	•	ine centre of 1a	THE COUNTY OF TH			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

UNIMA MADAM AD AIS 101

Tallahassee, FL 32303

SURIN TUDIA CZOZCI COD / I UNO 70 ZCT/ CZ-10-CZOZ Q IO C ADBA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Comp Florida Limited	any n <u>s It naw appears on our</u> Liability Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Torida document number L20000077347		were filed on 03/09/2020		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow:	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	ie limited liah	pility company here:		
THER PERSONAL INJURY HUB LLC				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the nb	breviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	7190 SW 87TH AVENU	IE	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	SUITE 204		
	•	MIAMI, FLORIDA 3311	73	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		7190 SW 87TH AVENU	£	2023 J#
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	220	SUITE 204	•	25 2
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 3311	73	<u>Σ</u> ω
i. If amending the registered agent and/or regi gent and/or the new registered office address h		address on our records, (enter the name	SET TO SET OF THE PROPERTY OF
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street	addi ess	
			, Florida	
·		City		Zip Code

lew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

POWER CONCIERGE MARKETING LLC

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and eccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability ompany has been notified in writing of this change.

H Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	N/A		
			□Remove
			Change
			□Remeve
			20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
			\gg \sim \sim 9
			SS FIRE Remove &
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
and a great material			□Add
			□Remove
			∐Change
			□Remove
			□Change

fective date, if other than the date of filing: IVI 5/2022 (optional)	N/A		<u> </u>						
feetive date, if other than the date of filing: 1015/2022 (optional)									
Feetive date, if other than the date of filing: 11/15/2022 (optional)									_
feetive date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022					·	- <u>-</u> -			
fective date, if other than the date of filing: 10		·					<u>-</u>		_
fective date, if other than the date of filing: 10									
The state of the state of filing: [III 572022									_
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1//15/2022 (optional)		,		<u></u>		*			-
cective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022 (optional)	Principal								-
cective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022 (optional)				11 <u></u>			-		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022									
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022			•••					L	-
ective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)								(2)	
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022					 _			Distriction of the second	
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022								1	JAK
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1/15/2022							-		. 23
ective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (optional)	.			<u> </u>				S C)	-
ective date, if other than the date of filing: Item If the date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 505.0207 (3) Item If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the nument's effective date on the Department of State's records. Cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. or, the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. Ed. Oliver Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.									
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (optional) (F [A]	
cective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)				•		1.10	 .	7.1	-11
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cumum's effective date on the Department of State's records. The second specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. The second specifies and delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.				-	<u> </u>				
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the numeral's effective date on the Department of State's records. cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. ed O1/23	aatina data il	Tathay than tha dae	Cli	11/15/2022					
to the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the numeral's effective date on the Department of State's records. cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. ed O1/23 2023 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	ective date, ii effective date is	listed, the date must be a	e of nung: pecific and ca			(0] nore than 90 days a	ptional) fler filing.} Purs	uant to 505	5.0207 (3
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. ed 01/23	<u>te:</u> it inc gate:	inserted in this block of	loes not med	of the applicab	le statutory filii	ig requirements,	this date will:	not be list	ed as th
ed 101/23 2023 Red Laca Laca Laca Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member									
ed 101/23 2023 Red Laca Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	cord specifies	a delayed effective day	e, but not an	n effective time	., at 12:01 a.m.	or, the carlier of:	(b) The 90th	h day afte	r the
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	s filed.						(-,	, ,	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	01/23			2023					
	ed		,						
		Phila	مداه	Lac	الرمهيد وسأ	د			
HOLANDO LACAVO		Signo	ture of a mer	mber or authoriz	ed representative	o: a member	· · · · ·		
	unt *	SUNCE LACK VA							

Filing Fee: \$25.00